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CIRCUIT TESTER ST-
STHT0-62685 STANLEY

CIRCUIT TESTER WH-
SFE/110-250 WIHA

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
1.8 SDR-18 WIHA

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 3
ST-0-64-916 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
6.5 ST-0-64-917 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
6.5 ST-0-64-919 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 8
ST-0-64-921 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
2.5 ST-0-65-410 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
3.5 ST-0-65-411 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
5.5 ST-0-65-413 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
5.5 ST-STHT0-60389

STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER 8
ST-STHT0-60427 STANLEY

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER
3.5 ST-STHT16152-0

STANLEY

SCREWDRIVER SET
ST-0-66-052 STANLEY

MULTIBIT SCREWDRIVER
ST-0-66-357 STANLEY

MULTIBIT SCREWDRIVER
ST-0-66-358 RATCHETING

MECHANISM STANLEY

SCREWDRIVER SET
ST-1-66-039 STANLEY

MULTIBIT SCREWDRIVER
ST-FMHT0-62691

RATCHETING MECHANISM
STANLEY

SCREWDRIVER SET ST-
STHT-60031-0 STANLEY

TOOL WITH BACKPACK
ELECTRIC WH-

BACKPACK/E/45528 WIHA

MULTIBIT SCREWDRIVER
WH-MD/MULTI-1/STUBBY

WIHA

HANDLE WITH
REPLACEABLE BITS WH-
SB/PACK-1/4/SLIMVARIO

WIHA

HANDLE WITH REPLACEABLE
BITS WH-

SFE/PACK-1/17/SLIMVARIO
WIHA

SCREWDRIVER SET WH-
SFE/PACK-1/6/SLIMFIX

WIHA

SCREWDRIVER SET WH-
SFE/PACK-2/7/SLIMFIX

WIHA

2.47 EUR
2.47 EUR

11.93 EUR
11.93 EUR

6.94 EUR
6.94 EUR

3.18 EUR
3.18 EUR

2.78 EUR
2.78 EUR

4.22 EUR
4.22 EUR

5.44 EUR
5.44 EUR

5.57 EUR
5.57 EUR

5.57 EUR
5.57 EUR

6.91 EUR
6.91 EUR

3.33 EUR
3.33 EUR

3.82 EUR
3.82 EUR

2.17 EUR
2.17 EUR

4.32 EUR
4.32 EUR

5.18 EUR
5.18 EUR

8.26 EUR
8.26 EUR

6.83 EUR
6.83 EUR

21.65 EUR
21.65 EUR

22.66 EUR
22.66 EUR

442.21 EUR
442.21 EUR

17.57 EUR
17.57 EUR

45.29 EUR
45.29 EUR

104.85 EUR
104.85 EUR

64.43 EUR
64.43 EUR

66.76 EUR
66.76 EUR

Number of screwdrivers  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  6 pcs  ...  ...  6 pcs  ...  7 pcs  6 pcs  ...  ...  ...  6 pcs  5 pcs  
Working frequency band  50 Hz ... 500 Hz  50 Hz ... 500 Hz  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Tip width  3.5 mm  3 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Tip size  ...  ...  1.8 mm  5 mm  6.5 mm  6.5 mm  8 mm  2.5 mm  3.5 mm  5.5 mm  5.5 mm  8 mm  3.5 mm  
PH0, PH1 
Standard/Slotted : 1.4 mm,
2.0 mm, 2.4 mm, 3.0 mm  

...  ...  
PH0, PH1 
Standard/Slotted : 1.4 mm,
2.0 mm, 2.4 mm, 3.0 mm  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Number of replaceable bits  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  6 pcs  6 pcs  ...  12 pcs  ...  4   6 pcs  3 pcs  14 pcs  ...  ...  

Arrowhead length  105 mm  59 mm  40 mm  100 mm  45 mm  150 mm  150 mm  50 mm  75 mm  150 mm  100 mm  175 mm  75 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Pozidriv :
- PZ1  x 80 mm
- PZ2  x 100 mm
Standard/Slotted :
- 2.5 mm x 75 mm
- 3.5 mm x 75 mm
- 4.0 mm x 100 mm
- 5.5 mm x 125 mm
Circuit Tester :
- 3 mm x 65 mm  

...  ...  75 mm  75 mm  ...  ...  

AC voltage range  125 V ... 250 V  110 V ... 250 V  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  150 V ... 250 V  ...  ...  ...  110 V ... 250 V  ...  ...  

Max. diameter of the wire  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Ø 1.8 mm
Ø 2 mm
Ø 1.6 mm  

...  ...  ...  ...  Ø 2 mm  

Housing  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Plastic  ...  ...  ...  Plastic  ...  ...  

Voltage insulation  ...  ...            1000 V  1000 V  1000 V                  1000 V  

1000 V
1000 V
1000 V
1000 V
1000 V  

  1000 V  1000 V  ...  1000 V  

Dimensions  Ø 18  x 190 mm  Ø 18  x 140 mm  Ø 17  x 135 mm  Ø 30  x 208 mm  Ø 30  x 105 mm  Ø 32  x 265 mm  Ø 32  x 275 mm  Ø 20  x 148 mm  Ø 27  x 175 mm  Ø 32  x 256 mm  Ø 32  x 195 mm  Ø 40  x 275 mm  Ø 25  x 155 mm  Ø 12  x 102  ... 107 mm
(single element)  Ø 39  x 99 mm  Ø 39  x 120 mm  Ø 8  ... 11  x 83  ... 113 mm

(single element)  Ø 39  x 260 mm  

• 2 x  Ø 22 mm x 155 mm
• 1 x  Ø 29 mm x 170 mm
• 1 x  Ø 29 mm x 190 mm
• 1 x  Ø 33 mm x 205 mm
• 1 x  Ø 33 mm x 230 mm
• 1 x  Ø 15  x 140 mm  

...  Ø 35  x 65 mm  Ø 17  x 102 mm  Ø 29  x 160 mm Ø 18  x 140 mm
 ...  ...  

Number of elements  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  9   ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Bits sizes  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2 
Standard/Slotted : 4.5 mm,
6 mm  

PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2 
Standard/Slotted : 4.5 mm,
6 mm  

...  

PH1, PH2, PH3  ,
PZ1, PZ2, PZ3  ,
T10, T15, T20  ,
Standard/Slotted : 5 mm,
6.5 mm, 8 mm  

...  

Philips : PH1, PH2  ,
Standard/Slotted : 3.5 mm,
4.0 mm, 5.5 mm ,
Pozidriv flat-cross : SL/PZ2 
Philips : PH1  PH2  ,
Standard/Slotted : 3.5 mm ,
Pozidriv flat-cross : SL/PZ2 
1.5 mm, 2 mm, 2.5 mm,
3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm,
8 mm, 10 mm  

PH1, PH2, PH3  ,
Standard/Slotted : 4.5 mm,
6.5 mm, 8 mm  

Philips : PH0  ,
Pozidriv : PZ0  ,
Standard/Slotted : 2.0 mm ,  

Philips : PH1, PH2  ,
Pozidriv : PZ1, PZ2  ,
Standard/Slotted : 2.5 mm,
3.0 mm, 4.0 mm, 5.5 mm ,
Flat-cross : SL/PZ1, SL/PZ2  ,
Torx : T10, T15, T20, T25   

Philips : PH1, PH2  ,
Standard/Slotted : 3.5 mm,
4.0 mm, 5.5 mm ,
Flat-cross : SL/PZ2   

Philips : PH1, PH2  ,
Standard/Slotted : 3.5 mm,
4.5 mm, 5.5 mm  

Length  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

180 mm
160 mm
200 mm
400 mm
2 m  

...  ...  ...  ...  165 mm  

Measurement unit  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  meters  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Number of sections  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  10 pcs  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Material  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Plastic / Metal  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Application  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Wire : 0.5  ... 13 mm²  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Main features  
• Wide range of voltage
detection
• Neon indicator light  

• Wide range of voltage
detection
• Neon indicator light  

...  

• Magnetic tip
• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Large handle offers
optimal torque  

• Magnetic tip
• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque  

• Magnetic tip
• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque  

• Magnetic tip
• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque  

• Widened slotted
screwdriver designed for
electricians
• Magnetic tip
• Insulated bar, made from
high-quality steel ensures
high quality of the tool
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque
• EN 609900 compliance  

• Widened slotted
screwdriver designed for
electricians
• Magnetic tip
• Insulated bar, made from
high-quality steel ensures
high quality of the tool
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque
• EN 609900 compliance  

• Widened slotted
screwdriver designed for
electricians
• Magnetic tip
• Insulated bar, made from
high-quality steel ensures
high quality of the tool
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque
• EN 609900 compliance  

• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque  

• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque  

• Magnetic tip
• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Large handle offers
optimal torque  

• Swivel-head bi-material
handle designed for easy
and comfortable grip
• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Hardened tips
• Plastic case to easily
storage the products  

• The bits are made of high-
quality carbon steel and are
subjected to precise heat
treatment that guarantees a
long service life
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque
• Bits storage inside the
handle  

• Built-in ratcheting
mechanism allows very
convenient to use the tool,
• The bits are made of high-
quality carbon steel and are
subjected to precise heat
treatment that guarantees a
long service life,
• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency,
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque,
• Bits storage inside the
handle  

• Haxagonal, swivel head
designed for easy and
comfortable use
• Nickel-plated steel
protected against corrosion
• Fluted handle for precise
control of use
• Hardened tips
• Plastic case to easily
storage the products  

• Built-in ratcheting
mechanism allows very
convenient to use the tool,
• The bits are made of high-
quality carbon steel and are
subjected to precise heat
treatment that guarantees a
long service life,
• The ergonomic SOFT GRIP
handle reduces fatigue and
improves efficiency,
• The pistol handle allows
for a much higher torque,
• Bits storage inside the
handle,
• The set includes a
practical wall holder that
allows easy access to the
screwdriver and all attached
bits  

• High-quality chrome-
vanadium steel bar protects
against corrosion and
reduces the chance of tip
breakage
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Blade made of high-quality
steel, chrome-plated
• Made from high tensile
steel for long life
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE  

Compliance with IEC 60900
standard
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• GS quality mark
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• GS quality mark
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• GS quality mark
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• GS quality mark
• Large levels facilitate
readings
• 4 hole markers

In conditions of total
darkness, the ruler can be
easily found by using a UV
lamp
Hook blade with lock
• 77 tool storage areas
• 30 flexible attachment
options for accessories
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• Compartment for laptop
• The solid bottom of the
backpack with a stable base
ensures that the backpack
does not tip over when
opened  

• Ergonomically designed bi-
material handle reduces
fatigue, improves efficiency
• Large diameter handle
offers great torque
• Bits storage inside the
handle  

• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC 60900
standard
• GS quality mark
• Handle compatible with
slimBit system
• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC 60900
standard
• GS quality mark  

• Insulation made in accordance
with VDE
• Compliance with IEC 60900
standard
• GS quality mark
• Handle compatible with
slimBit system
• Insulation made in accordance
with VDE
• Compliance with IEC 60900
standard
• GS quality mark
• Ergonomically shaped handle
protects tendons and joints
during operation
• Insulation made in accordance
with VDE
• GS quality mark  

• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• GS quality mark  

• Insulation made in
accordance with VDE
• Compliance with IEC
60900 standard
• GS quality mark
• The set includes a
practical case  

Material  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  1680D fabric  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Weight  0.028 kg  0.024 kg  0.01 kg  0.070 kg  0.044 kg  0.106 kg  0.142 kg  0.028 kg  0.042 kg  0.090 kg  0.082 kg  0.142 kg  0.035 kg  0.070 kg  0.060 kg  0.110 kg  0.139 kg  0.32 kg  0.440 kg (total)  6.077 kg (total)  0.081 kg  ...  0.323 kg (total)  0.426 kg (total)  1.015 kg (total)  
Manufacturer / Brand  STANLEY  WIHA  WIHA  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  STANLEY  WIHA  WIHA  WIHA  WIHA  WIHA  WIHA  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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